
 

Atendee List as of January 11, 2024 

 

Mike Abbot 
Abbot Electric, Inc. 
President 
(330) 452-6601 
MikeA@AbbotElectric.com 

Alison Accavi� 
RIVET Work 
Chief Marke�ng Officer 
(248) 939-2495 
alison@rivet.work 

Tauhira Ali 
NECA 
Execu�ve Director of Industry 
Innova�on 
(404) 992-2248 
tauhira@necanet.org 

Alan Amidon 
Atkore 
Technical Sales Manager-TSM 
(904) 759-9335 
aamidon@atkore.com 

Orvil Anthony 
Fisk Electric Company 
President & CEO 
(210) 286-1333 
oanthony@fiskcorp.com 

Greg Armstrong 
Northern California Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(707) 205-7850 
Grega@norcalneca.org 

Mica Ashmore 
Alterman, Inc. 
Manager, Strategic Business 
Integra�on 
(210) 547-6032 
mica.ashmore@goalterman.com 

Andrew Berg 
San Diego County Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(858) 571-6322 
aberg@necasandiego.org 

 

 

Rosana Biondo 
Mark One Electric Co., Inc. 
President/ CEO 
(816) 918-1424 
rosana.priviterabiondo@markone.c
om 

Dajen (Diane) Bohacek 
Milwaukee Chapter NECA 
Chapter Manager 
(414) 861-7622 
Dbohacek@neca-milw.org 

Kenneth C. Borden 
Kansas City Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(816) 645-1565 
kcborden@kcneca.com 

Jody Brahmst 
Electrical Contractors Trust of 
Alameda County 
Trustee 
(510) 209-1699 
nileselec@aol.com 

Cody Brooks 
Kern County Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(661) 325-5937 
cbrooks@kccneca.com 

Chip Brown 
Legrand North America 
Director Strategic Contractor Group 
(919) 750-9595 
william.brown@legrand.com 

Tony Burrow 
Nantze Electric Co., Inc. 
President 
(903) 832-1368 
tburrow@nantze.com 

Brian Calcagno 
Procore 
Industry Partnerships Manager 
(805) 234-3933 
brian.calcagno@procore.com 

 

 

Tara Canfield 
Schneider Electric 
Marke�ng Director 
(615) 457-0833 
tara.canfield@se.com 

Eric Carlson 
Joe' Dickey Electric, Inc. 
President 
(330) 549-3976 
ECarlson@DickeyElectric.com 

Mike Carroll 
Graybar 
Director Business Development 
(314) 258-2632 
mike.carroll@graybar.com 

Eric Car�er 
Los Angeles County Chapter NECA 
Chapter Execu�ve 
(805) 279-4709 
eric@laneca.org 

Amelia Celoza 
University of Colorado Boulder 
(602) 670-7540 
amelia.celoza@colorado.edu 

Chris�an Chally 
Inland Empire Chapter NECA 
Chapter Manager 
(509) 435-1972 
Chris�an.iecneca@gmail.com 

Jerri Champlin 
Monterey Bay Chapter CA 
Execu�ve Director 
(831) 236-1393 
jlchamplin@gmail.com 

David Clark 
East Central California Chapter 
NECA 
Execu�ve Manager 
(559) 579-2805 
dclark@eccneca.org 
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Andrew Colvard 
St. Paul Chapter NECA 
Assistant Execu�ve Director 
(651) 328-1326 
andrew@stpaulneca.org 

Charles Crow 
Gulf Coast Chapter NECA / Garnet 
Electric 
(256) 710-3594 
ccrow@garnetelectric.com 

Michael Curran 
Red Top Electric Company 
CEO 
(510) 760-2576 
mike.curran@teamredtop.com 

Harold Danforth 
Atlanta Chapter NECA /Buffington 
Burns Electric 
Vice President 
(770) 527-1052 
harold@buffingtonburns.com 

Joseph Daniel 
Ferguson Electric 
Senior Project Manager 
(716) 912-0337 
jdaniel@fergusonelectric.com 

Jeff Darby 
3M 
Na�onal Accounts Manager 
(512) 744-8553 
jsdarby@mmm.com 

Maria Davidson 
Kojo 
CEO 
(415) 635-4259 
maria@usekojo.com 

Kirk Davis 
NECA 
NECA President 
(318) 347-5866 
kirk@bobdaviselectric.com 

 

 

Steven Dorazio 
Kleinknecht Electric 
President 
(646) 761-5606 
sdorazio@kecny.com 

Greg Dye 
Greater Sacramento Chapter NECA/ 
Briggs Electric 
VP 
(775) 690-0021 
gregdye@briggselectric.com 

Michael Emery 
breezEV 
Director 
(857) 210-8815 
memery@breezev.com 

Ka�e Enkiri 
North Florida Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(904) 636-0663 
Ka�ee@nflneca.org 

Cindy Estes Williams 
Arkansas Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(501) 519-2240 
cestes1@arneca.org 

Ryan Evans 
Border States Electric 
VP Sales & Marke�ng - Construc�on 
(339) 226-1020 
revans@borderstates.com 

Maddie Everhardt 
Siemens 
Digital Services Manager 
(678) 231-7747 
maddie.everhardt@siemens.com 

James Ford 
Egan Company 
CEO 
(612) 247-1762 
JHF2@EganCo.com 

 

 

Christopher Foster 
Whitehead Electric Company 
President 
(404) 787-2593 
cfoster@whiteheadelectric.com 

Yuriy Fox 
Absolut Electric 
Owner 
(916) 871-3839 
yuriy@absolutelectricinc.com 

Tony Frantal 
electrical training ALLIANCE 
Strategic Partner Manager 
(920) 841-8364 
�rantal@etalliance.org 

John Frantz 
Sidney Electric Company 
President 
(937) 726-8450 
jfrantz@sidneyelectric.com 

Ken Freeman 
Legrand North America 
Senior VP 
(972) 672-9028 
kenneth.freeman@legrand.com 

Tim Frye 
Southwire Company 
VP of Strategy 
(724) 217-8006 
�m.frye@southwire.com 

Devlin Gebert-McFadden 
Lighthouse Electric Company, Inc. 
Es�ma�ng Manager 
(724) 316-5130 
devlin.gebert@lighthouseelectric.c
om 

Joe Gesino 
Atkore 
VP of Technical Sales 
(214) 998-0821 
jgesino@atkore.com 
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Stephen Giano� 
Arcadia Electrical Co. Inc 
VP District 1 - NECA 
(917) 748-2898 
sg@arcadiaelectrical.com 

Kevin Gini 
Collins Electrical Company 
Co-Chief Execu�ve Officer 
(209) 997-3691 
kgini@collinselectric.com 

Larry Glaenzer 
Illinois Chapter NECA/Glaenzer 
Electric 
President 
(618) 779-1200 
lglaenzer@glaenzerelectric.com 

Stephen Green 
Task Electric and Arkansas Chapter 
NECA 
Company Owner; Arkansas NECA 
Chapter President 
(870) 530-7791 
slgslgreen@sbcglobal.net 

Mathew Guarracino 
Boston Chapter NECA /JM Electrical 
Company, Inc. 
Principal & CEO 
(781) 581-3328 
mguarracino@jmelectrical.com 

Steve Hargrove 
North Texas Chapter NECA / 
Hargrove Electric 
Owner 
(405) 777-3277 
jake@ntxneca.org 

Carter Harrison 
Western Ohio Chapter NECA 
Chapter Manager   Manager or 
Execu�ve? 
(443) 994-7718 
crharrison@wocneca.org 

 

 

 

Jarret Hayes 
United Electric Company, Inc. 
Chapter Manager 
(770) 367-2593 
jhayes@ueco.com 

Kari Heimbrock 
North Central Ohio & Greater 
Cleveland Chapters NECA 
Assistant Execu�ve Director 
(330) 498-1011 
kheimbrock@nconeca.org 

David Helsel 
Collins Electrical Company Inc. 
Branch Manager 
(559) 351-6960 
dhelsel@collinselectric.com 

Emily Heppard 
DEWALT Construc�on Technology 
Director of Industry Engagement 
(309) 360-7411 
emily.heppard@sbdinc.com 

Mark He�nger 
Greenlee 
Na�onal Accounts Manager 
(804) 514-6015 
mark.he�nger@emerson.com 

Tobias Hogan 
Northeastern IL Chapter 
NECA/Aldridge Electric 
(630) 876-5360 
thogan@aldridgegroup.com 

Kellie Holland 
Empire Electric, Inc.President 
(303) 469-1781 
kellie@empire-electricinc.com 

Paul Hollenbacher 
Sonepar 
Vice President Na�onal Accounts 
(904) 738-5460 
paul.hollenbacher@sonepar-
us.com 

 

 

Jake Hopkins 
North Texas Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Manager 
(405) 777-3277 
jake@ntxneca.org 

Alex Huntoon 
Newkirk Electric Associates, Inc. 
IT Manager 
(231) 736-8264 
aghuntoon@newkirk-electric.com 

Jon Huston 
Huston Electric, Inc. 
CEO 
(765) 404-2887 
Jonh@hustonelectric.com 

Richard Jamerson 
Chicago and Cook County Chapter 
NECA 
Governor 
(847) 370-6565 
rjamerson@jbelectric.com 

Lance Johnson 
Dakotas Chapter NECA 
Vice-President 
(701) 833-8571 
joh@minot.com 

Jerry Kaltenbach 
The Superior Group 
EVP 
(614) 783-5166 
jkaltenbach@superiorgroup.net 

Laura Karow 
St. Paul Chapter NECA/Gunnar 
Electric 
(654) 224-3377 
andrew@stpaulneca.org 

Paty Keenan 
Miller Electric Company 
Chief Talent Officer(678) 773-0763 
pkeenan@mecojax.com 
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Joe Kellams 
United Electric Company, Inc. 
President 
(502) 639-9849 
joekellams@unitedelec.com 

Kevin Kieffer 
Encore Wire Corpora�on 
Vice President of Business 
Development and Strategy 
(972) 822-8151 
megan.sanderson@encorewire.com 

Steve Killius 
Legrand North America 
VP Contractor Industry Affairs and 
Programs 
(732) 241-0418 
steve.killius@legrand.com 

Ron King 
Trimble MEP 
Industry Rela�ons & Business 
Development Director, MEP 
Division 
(720) 441-7902 
ron_king@trimble.com 

Keith Knight 
Christenson Electric Inc. 
VP of Business Development 
(503) 894-2347 
Keith.knight@christenson.com 

Jus�n Kohlman 
Schaeffer Electric/St. Louis Chapter 
NECA 
President 
(314) 267-8435 
jkohlman@schaefferelectric.com 

Scot Kopriva 
Milwaukee Tool 
Vice President, Electrical 
(262) 599-9787 
Kayla.Murphy@Milwaukeetool.com 

 

 

 

Mathew LaFree 
Northern Indiana Chapter, NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(219) 872-3151 
mlafree@necani.org 

Samantha Lane 
Greater Toronto ECA 
(416) 451-3819 
samantha@greatertorontoeca.org 

Jae Lee 
Emerson RIDGID/Greenlee 
Director of Product 
Management(815) 387-9522 
jae.lee@emerson.com 

Michael Leone 
Electrical Contractors Associa�on of 
Ontario - Procon Constructors Inc. 
(905) 327-7676 
mike.leone@procon.ca 

Jordan Leopold 
The Superior Group 
Senior Vice President(614) 961-
0007 
jleopold@superiorgroup.net 

Jeff Lewis 
Eaton Corpora�on 
Strategic Account Manager 
(610) 291-0263 
jeffreyslewis@eaton.com 

Rob Lincavage 
Electrical Contractors Trust of 
Alameda County 
Trustee 
(925) 575-6167 
dmurch03@me.com 

David Long 
NECA 
CEO 
(202) 991-6267 
david.long@necanet.org 

 

 

 

Greg Long 
Long Electric Company 
President 
(707) 252-3512 
gregl@longelectric.com 

James MacDonald 
Miller Electric Company 
Execu�ve Vice President 
(904) 237-2815 
Jamesm@mecojax.com 

Chad Maddox 
Maddox Electric Company, Inc. 
Director of Opera�ons 
(407) 257-1199 
cmaddox@mecofl.com 

Randy Maddox 
Maddox Electric Company, Inc. 
President 
(407) 934-8084 
rmaddox@mecofl.com 

Anthony Maloney 
Northern Indiana Chapter, NECA 
Governor 
(219) 872-3151 
tmaloney@kwservices.com 

Michael Manicki 
BreezEV-Light Efficient Design 
Southeast Regional Manager 
(303) 912-8070 
Mmanicki@led-llc.com 

William Mansfield 
Graybar 
(314) 406-4119 
bill.mansfield@graybar.com 

Karen Marschuetz 
Saint Louis Chapter NECA 
Director of Member Services and 
Marke�ng(314) 497-1241 
karen@stlneca.org 
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Mark Mazur 
MJM Electric, Inc 
Owner/President 
(813) 478-2134 
mark.mazur@mjmelect.com 

Jon McCracken 
United Rentals 
Regional Sales Manager 
(732) 428-6275 
jmccrack@ur.com 

Ryan Meitl 
RIVET Work 
President & CEO 
(248) 939-2495 
Ryan@rivet.work 

RyDavid Meyer 
Graybar 
Senior VP and CFO 
(314) 737-8804 
david.meyer@graybar.com 

Mike Meyer 
Con�nental Electrical Construc�on 
Co 
Director of Construc�on Opera�ons 
(847) 769-1069 
MMeyer@CECCO.com 

Toby Mitchell 
Classic Electric & Consul�ng Corp. 
(805) 619-7795 
toby@cec805.com 

Thomas Mitelbrun 
Southeastern Michigan Chapter 
NECA 
Advisor(248) 835-7978 
tmitelbrun@smcneca.org 

Brian Morales 
Pro-Cal Ligh�ng Inc dba Pro-Cal 
Electrical Contrac�ng 
CEO 
(760) 696-5580 
Bmorales@ProCalLigh�ng.com 

 

 

Cur�ss Morgan 
South Florida Chapter NECA 
(954) 868-6625 
cwmorgan@�rone-electric.com 

Ron Mor�mer 
ArchKey Solu�ons LLC 
Corporate Vice President, 
Preconstruc�on/Es�ma�ng(612) 
220-7318 
ron.mor�mer@archkey.com 

Thomas Morton 
L.L.D. Electric Co 
CEO 
(847) 975-5943 
Tom@lldelectric.com 

Les Moynahan 
South Texas Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Manager 
(210) 226-6331 
necasa@necasa.org 

Kayla Murphy 
Milwaukee Tool 
Na�onal Account Manager, 
Electrical 
(262) 599-9787 
Kayla.Murphy@Milwaukeetool.com 

Todd Mustard 
Oregon-Columbia Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Manager 
(971) 295-4764 
todd@orecolneca.org 

Giuseppe Muzzupappa 
Northeastern Ilinois Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(630) 876-5360 
gmuzzupappa@neca-web.org 

Jimmy Nall 
Mayer Electric Supply 
Sales Manager 
(678) 414-9413 
jnall@mayerelectric.com 

 

 

Wendi Newman 
Southern Nevada Chapter NECA 
Assistant Execu�ve Director 
(702) 493-4219 
wnewman@sncneca.com 

TJ O'Connell 
Cerro Wire LLC 
Vice President of Sales 
(256) 612-8066 
toconnell@cerrowire.com 

Robert O'Donnell 
Greater Toronto ECA 
EVP 
(416) 520-1982 
bob@greatertorontoeca.org 

Greg Padalecki 
Alterman, Inc. 
President & CEO 
(210) 559-1694 
Greg.padalecki@goalterman.com 

Michael Parkes 
O’Connell Electric Company 
President & COO 
(585) 520-5696 
Michael.parkes@oconnellelectric.c
om 

Christeen Parsons 
Speelman Electric, Inc. 
CEO 
(330) 958-1558 
christeenp@speelmanelectric.com 

Skip Perley 
Thompson Solu�ons Group 
CEO 
(712) 253-6698 
skip.perley@thompsonsolu�onsgro
up.com 

David Peterson 
ERMCO, Inc. 
President 
(317) 780-2923 
dpeterson@ermco.com 
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Mat Pfeiffer 
Hurt Electric 
(262) 252-0500 
Mat@Hurtelectric.com 

Kristy Phillips 
Southwire Company 
North American Trade Associa�on 
Manager(770) 851-8825 
Mat@Hurtelectric.com 

Gael Pirlot 
Inglet & Stubbs LLC 
Vice President 
(404) 667-2526 
gpirlot@inglet-stubbs.com 

Kevin Pitman 
WESCO 
DIRECTOR OF SALES - GLOBAL 
ACCOUNTS 
(828) 234-5398 
Kevin.Pitman@WESCODist.com 

Steven Pots 
St. Louis Chapter NECA / Primary 
Systems 
President 
(314) 606-7153 
spots@primary-systems.com 

Brandon Putnam 
WESCO 
Sr. Director - Global Accounts 
(440) 343-8386 
brandon.putnam@wescodist.com 

Karl Rajote 
Trimble, Inc. 
Director - Enterprise Systems 
Integra�ons 
(410) 336-8135 
karl_rajote@trimble.com 

Chris Reichart 
Allison Smith Co. 
Execu�ve Vice President 
(404) 217-7649 
CReichart@allisonsmith.com 

 

 

Amber Res�ne 
Focus Investments 
COO/ Investment Consultant 
(858) 761-8552 
ares�ne@focusinvestment.com 

Sonja Rheaume 
Christenson Electric, Inc. 
(503) 724-5365 
sonja.rheaume@christenson.com 

Marty Riesberg 
electrical training ALLIANCE 
(301) 715-2322 
mriesberg@electricaltrainingallianc
e.org 

Ted Robertson 
Fisk Electric Company 
Senior Vice President Of 
Opera�ons(281) 808-5274 
trobertson@fiskcorp.com 

Adam Rude 
ERMCO, Inc. 
Vice President, Construc�on 
Support Opera�ons 
(317) 780-2923 
arude@ermco.com 

John Ryder 
Kelso-Burnet Company 
President 
(847) 878-2146 
jryder@kelso-burnet.com 

Mario Saavedra 
B&D Industries 
Director of Construc�on 
(505) 206-8740 
msaavedra@banddindustries.com 

Joelle Salerno 
Western PA Chapter NECA 
Assistant Execu�ve Director 
(412) 722-9438 
jnsalerno@wpaneca.com 

 

 

 

Tim Schultheis 
Schultheis Electric / TSB Inc. 
President 
(724) 640-4290 
Tim@tsbinc.net 

Richard Seider 
Ferguson Electric Construc�on 
Company 
Manager, Construc�on Project 
Management 
(716) 857-0333 
rseider@fergusonelectric.com 

Duane Seifert 
Northern Indiana Chapter NECA 
President 
(219) 872-3151 
duane@currentelectricmc.com 

Johnny Sellers 
Southwire Company 
Director - Construc�on Services 
(678) 492-2921 
Johnny.sellers@southwire.com 

Billy Serbousek 
Illinois Chapter NECA 
Chapter Manager 
(217) 725-6641 
billy@ilneca.org 

Daniel Shea 
Shea Electric & Communica�ons 
LLC & WI Chapter Rep 
COO 
(920) 216-1618 
dshea@sheaelectricllc.com 

Joey Shorter 
Atlanta Electrical Contractors 
Associa�on 
Execu�ve Director 
(770) 454-6400 
joey.shorter@atlantaelectrical.org 

Marvin Shots 
Mayer Electric Supply 
Vice President 
(615) 351-6818 
mshots@mayerelectric.com 
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Rob Smith 
Sargent Electric Company 
President 
(412) 445-1420 
rsmith@sargentelectric.com 

Tim Speno 
E2E Summit 
President & CEO 
(785) 200-3936 
�mspeno@e2esummit.com 

Brianne Stewart 
Milwaukee Tool 
(262) 693-7166 
brianne.stewart@milwaukeetool.co
m 

Stephen S�ller 
Siemens 
Na�onal Business Manager 
(773) 556-3757 
stephen.s�ller@siemens.com 

Shane Stoltenberg 
Point One Electrical Systems 
Director of Construc�on 
(510) 566-8543 
shane.stoltenberg@teamredtop.co
m 

Dale Strothman 
Sonepar-US 
(904) 417-5642 
dale.strothman@sonepar-us.com 

John Taylor 
Milwaukee Chapter NECA/Terminal 
Andrea 
(414) 791-1893 
jtaylor@terminalandrae.com 

Erika Teneyck 
Na�onal Associa�on of Electrical 
Distributors 
Director, Business Intelligence 
Programs & Insights 
(314) 724-4209 
eteneyck@naed.org 

 

 

William Tilota 
Moss Adams LLP 
Assurance Partner 
(713) 850-9814 
billy.�lota@mossadams.com 

Eric Tonnesen 
Monterey Bay Chapter CA 
Governor 
(831) 348-0114 
Etonnesen@collinselectric.com 

Jason Torrance 
Cerro Wire LLC 
Na�onal Contractor Specialist 
(860) 575-4662 
jtorrance@cerrowire.com 

Mick Upchurch 
Sonepar 
Senior Vice President 
(317) 727-7850 
mick.upchurch@sonepar-us.com 

Jason Walden 
North Central Ohio Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(513) 616-0667 
jwalden@nconeca.org 

Traci Walker 
NECA 
CFO 
(301) 523-1387 
tmw@necanet.org 

Tony Waters 
Minneapolis Chapter NECA / 
Parsons Electric 
(612) 669-8709 
tony.waters@archkey.com 

Collin Weiner 
CalEnergy Corp. 
President 
(925) 922-2606 
collinw@calenergycorp.com 

 

 

 

Andrew Williams 
Central Indiana Chapter NECA 
Execu�ve Director 
(463) 248-8944 
andrew.williams@indiananeca.org 

Chad Willmon 
Arkansas Chapter NECA / Thomas 
Electric Co., Inc. 
Owner; Arkansas NECA Chapter 
Governor 
(479) 651-5972 
chad@thomaselectric.us 

Jim Wilson 
WESCO 
Sr. Director Strategic Accounts 
(602) 538-9042 
jim.wilson@wescodist.com 

Craig Wojciechowski 
Tennessee Chaper NECA /Broadway 
Electric Service/BESCO 
Vice President 
(865) 320-8960 
cwojciechowski@besco.com 

Kenneth Wooton 
West Coast and Central Florida 
Chapters NECA 
Execu�ve Manager 
(224) 622-7033 
kenny@floridaneca.com 

Vicki Wren 
Rocky Mountain Chapter NECA /St. 
Andrews Electric 
President 
(303) 517-1048 
vicki@sacscolorado.com 

Jeff Zahner 
3M 
Na�onal Major Projects Manager 
(603) 479-8095 
jzahner@mmm.com 
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Clint Zhang 
Remarcable Inc. 
CEO 
(440) 822-3555 
clint.zhang@remarcable.com 

Tom Zoglmann 
Shelley Electric, Inc. 
President 
(316) 204-7150 
tomz@shelleyelectric.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ELECTRI Staff: 

Josh Bone 
ELECTRI Interna�onal 
Execu�ve Director 
(404) 317-4446 
Josh.Bone@electri.org 

Jessica Cardenas 
ELECTRI Interna�onal 
Execu�ve Director of Development 
and Engagement 
(570) 709-7129 
jc@necanet.org 

Amanda Harbison 
ELECTRI Interna�onal 
Director of Research 
(202) 991-6255 
amanda@electri.org 

Laura Holmes 
ELECTRI Interna�onal 
Director of Opera�ons 
(202) 991-6257 
laura.holmes@electri.org 

Anna Jochim 
ELECTRI Interna�onal 
Director, Future Workforce 
Development 
(240) 446-6294 
anna.jochim@electri.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ELECTRI Consultants 

Jon Best 
Zemenick & Walker 
(314) 862-5525 
jbest@zandw.com 

Carolyn Fazio 
Fazio Interna�onal Ltd. 
CEO 
crf@faziointerna�onal.com 

Chris Griesedieck 
Zemenick & Walker 
CEO 
(314) 852-5688 
cgriesedieck@zandw.com 

Shawn Williams 
Merrill Lynch 
Ins�tu�onal Investment Consultant 
(314) 997-2976 
shawn_e_williams@ml.com 
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